

Estimate J.B.S [Original Copy]								
M/s. SARVESH HARDWARE CHAURAI				No : 648 Lr No : MH40CT0503 Transport : SELF No of DAG :			Dated : 05/08/2025 Lr Date : - - -	
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)		
1	PVC JALI 3FT	*	4.00	BDL	480.00	1,920.00		
2	CHINA JALI 3FT	*	4.00	BDL	1650.00	6,600.00		
3	MURGA JALI 2FT	*	16.00	ROLL	90.00	1,440.00		
4	MURGA JALI 3FT	*	16.00	ROLL	135.00	2,160.00		
5	ALUMINIUM JALI SILVER 3FT	*	2.00		2850.00	5,700.00		
					Total :	17820.00		
Remark		Grand Total 42.00			Freight 80.00			
NET BALANCE: 59,855.00					Total 17900.00			
RS. SEVENTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED ONLY								